

Haldyn® Glass Limited							
CIN No. L51909GJ1991PLC015522							
Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara – Gujarat – 391 430							
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018 (₹ In lakhs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED	
		31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2017
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
1	Income From Operations	4,457.09	4,201.71	3,909.12	16,903.19	18,945.33	18,945.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	62.57	209.53	381.19	717.56	1,762.67	1,762.67
3	Profit After Tax from continuing Operations (8-9)	198.09	160.72	258.03	647.22	1,125.29	1,125.29
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	(696.59)
5	Profit After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	198.09	160.72	258.03	647.22	1,125.29	(49.37)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	218.19	193.17	282.82	670.24	1,194.30	(26.35)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1 each, fully paid)	537.52	537.52	537.52	537.52	537.52	537.52
8	Earnings per share (* Not Annualised) (Face Value of Rs.1 each, fully paid)						
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	*0.37	*0.30	*0.48	1.20	2.09	(0.09)
	b. Diluted (in Rs.)	*0.37	*0.30	*0.48	1.20	2.09	(0.09)

Notes:

- The above results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on May 24th, 2018
- Share of Loss of Joint venture represents loss arising from Haldyn Heinz Fine Glass Pvt. Ltd. -(a Joint Venture with HEINZ-GLAS GmbH & Co. KGaA, Germany) which has commenced commercial production effective from 01.09.2017 of high value glass products.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai : May 24, 2018

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director

Timex Group India Limited				
CIN No.: L33301DL1988PLC033434				
Regd. Office: 106-107, Ambadeep, 14, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001				
Tel: 91-120-4741300, Fax: 91-120-4741440,				
Email: investor.relations@timex.com, Website: www.timexindia.com				
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2018 (Rs. in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2018	Quarter ended 31 March 2017	Year ended 31 March 2018	Year ended 31 March 2017
	(audited)	(audited)	(audited)	(audited)
Total income from operations	5511	5284	20940	20048
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	767	538	752	-327
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	767	538	752	-327
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	767	538	752	-327
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	781	526	730	-375
Equity Share Capital	1010	1010	1010	1010
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1 each) Basic & Diluted	0.76*	0.35*	0.75	-0.99

*** Not Annualised**

Note:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2018 filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company website (www.timexindia.com)
- The financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2018 are in compliance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Consequently the financial results for the corresponding quarter and year ended 31 March, 2017 have been restated to comply with Ind-AS to make them comparable.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year and unaudited figures upto nine months ended December 31.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Timex Group India Limited
Sd/-
Sharmila Sahai
Managing Director
DIN: 00893750

Place: Noida
Date: 24 May 2018

SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED				
Registered Office : Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune - 411033				
Tel. : +91 20 6674 4700 Fax : +91 20 6674 4724 Email : sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com				
CIN: L29150PN1989PLC054143 Website : www.sanghvicranes.com				
SANGHVI CRANES				
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31 MARCH 2018 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 March 2018	Year ending 31 March 2018	3 months ended 31 March 2017
1	Total Income from Operations	8,737.39	24,845.22	17,215.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(638.89)	(8,786.81)	6,968.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(638.89)	(8,786.81)	6,968.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(538.15)	(5,747.98)	4,796.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(95.56)	(5,155.98)	4,656.40
6	Equity Share Capital	865.76	865.76	865.76
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	78,030.28	85,270.32
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic	(1.24)	(13.28)	11.08
	(b) Diluted	(1.24)	(13.28)	11.08

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.sanghvicranes.com.
- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 25 May 2018.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
Sanghvi Movers Limited
Sham D. Kajale
Joint Managing Director & CFO

Place : Pune
Date : 25 May 2018

ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED						
Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.						
Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnet@md4.vsnl.net.in Website: www.elnettechnologies.com						
CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018 UNDER IND AS (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 31st March, 2018	Year to date figures 31st March, 2018	Corresponding Quarter Ended 31st March, 2017	Year Ended 31st March, 2017	Year to date figures 31st March, 2018
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	527.29	2,588.33	653.44	2,528.69	2,528.69
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	146.64	1,236.30	339.52	1,210.41	1,233.15
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	143.49	1,233.15	335.10	1,205.99	1,205.99
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	159.78	899.90	216.07	783.48	899.90
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	32.23	32.23	1.26	1.26	32.23
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	192.01	932.13	217.33	784.74	932.13
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	6,375.83	NA	5,512.49	6,375.83
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	a. Basic	3.99	22.50	5.40	19.59	22.50
	b. Diluted	3.99	22.50	5.40	19.59	22.50

Notes:

- The above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018, as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 25, 2018.
- The statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017, the company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2016.
- The company is engaged in the business of 'Developing and maintaining integrated software technology parks' and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments'.
- The board of directors of the subsidiary company at their meeting held on 28th August, 2017 made a declaration of solvency and approved the proposal for voluntary winding up of the affairs of the subsidiary company. The Members of the subsidiary have approved the voluntary winding up process by a special resolution passed on 01st September, 2017. The Liquidator has made the application for dissolution before the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal, Chennai Bench under the provisions of Insolvency and bankruptcy code, 2016 read with rules thereon. Pursuant to the same, Elnet software city limited ceased to be a subsidiary of the company with effect from 01st September, 2017.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 and March 31, 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and unaudited published figures in respect of the financial results upto the third quarter of the respective financial years. The results for the previous periods have been restated as per Ind AS and are comparable on like to like basis. The amounts for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2017 were audited by previous auditors.
- The Board has recommended today, a dividend of Rs. 1.50 per share (15%) subject to the approval of the shareholders at the ensuing 27th Annual General Meeting.
- Previous year period's figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary, to conform to the classification on the current year/period's classification.

For Elnet Technologies Limited
C. RAMACHANDRAN
Director
DIN: 00050893

Place : Chennai
Date : May 25, 2018

Mutual Funds
Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL
PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (formerly known as Birla Sun Life Asset Management Company Ltd.) (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One India Bulls Centre, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mill Compound, 841, S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: U65991MH1994PLC080811

Notice-cum-Addendum to Scheme Information Document(s) / Key Information Memorandum(s) of the Schemes of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

A. Addendum No. OPT/17/2018

Investors / Unit holders are advised to take note of the following changes made to the list of Official Points of Acceptance of Transactions of Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited ('ABSLAMC') and its Registrar and Transfer Agents, Computer Age Management Services Pvt Ltd. ('CAMS'):

I. Addition of new Official Points of Acceptance for Transactions of ABSLAMC.

State	Address	Effective Date
Uttarakhand	First Floor, Above Manyavar Showroom, Opp. Le-Grand Hotel, Plot No. 5, Gobindpuri, Ranipur Mod, Haridwar - 249 401.	Wednesday, May 30, 2018

II. Change in Address of existing Official Points of Acceptance for Transactions of CAMS.

State	Old Address	New Address	Effective Date
Uttar Pradesh	F-26/27, Kamdhenu Market, Opp. L.I.C. Building, Ansari Road, Muzaffarnagar - 251 001.	235, Patel Nagar, Near Ramlila Ground, New Mandi, Muzaffarnagar - 251 001.	Monday, June 11, 2018

B. Addendum No. 13/2018

Additional Scheme Related Disclosures for Close ended Schemes:

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT pursuant to SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF2/CIR/P/2016/42 dated March 18, 2016, addendum(s) updating the Scheme Information Document(s) and Key Information Memorandum(s) of Close Ended Scheme(s) of the Fund with the required Additional Disclosures have been uploaded on the website of the Fund www.mutualfund.adityabirlacapital.com

All other terms and conditions of the Scheme(s) of the Fund shall remain unchanged.

This addendum forms an integral part of the Scheme Information Document(s) / Key Information Memorandum(s) issued for the Schemes read with the addenda issued thereunder.

For Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Ltd.
(Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)
Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

Date: May 25, 2018
Place: Mumbai

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Toyota Financial Services India Limited					
Regd. Office: No.21, Centropolis, First Floor, 5th Cross, Langford Road, Shanti Nagar, Bangalore - 560 025					
CIN:U74900KA2011FLC058752					
Audited Financial results for the year ended 31 March 2018					
(Amount in Rs. Lacs, except per share data)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Year Six Months ended 31 March 2018	Previous Year Six Months ended 31 March 2017	Current Year ended 31 March 2018	Previous Year ended 31 March 2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	35,822	33,630	69,975	60,136
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,682	3,870	5,290	7,560
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,682	3,870	5,290	7,560
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,019	2,529	3,406	4,896
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (refer to note d below)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	95,797	86,386	95,797	86,386
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	37,973	27,978	37,973	27,978
8	Net worth	133,770	114,364	133,770	114,364
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	548,708	489,347	548,708	489,347
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	4.10	4.31	4.10	4.31
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continued and discontinued operations)-				
	(a) Basic *	0.32	0.29	0.37	0.61
	(b) Diluted *	0.32	0.29	0.37	0.61
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve (refer to note e below)	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (refer to note e below)	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (refer to note e below)	-	-	-	-

(*) Not annualized for half year

Notes :

- In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2018. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 24, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the half yearly/ annual financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange ('NSE') under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and is also available on the Company's website www.toyotafinance.co.in.
- For the items referred to in the sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com.
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income are not furnished as Ind AS is not applicable to us as at March 31, 2018
- The above have not been disclosed since it is not required as per Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Toyota Financial Services India Limited
Sd/-
Tomohei Matsushita
Managing Director and CEO
DIN:07335725

